Frézy pulkruhové vypouklé

Half circle milling cutters convex
Halbrund—profilfraser konvex
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HSS

CODE

810070.010
810070.0125
810070.015
810070.016
810070.020
810070.025
810070.030
810070.0315
810070.035
810070.040
810070.045
810070.050
810070.055
810070.060
810070.063
810070.065
810070.070
810070.075
810070.080
810070.085
810070.090
810070.095
810070.100
810070.110
810070.120
810070.125
810070.140
810070.150
810070.160
810070.180
810070.200
810070.250

HSS
Co5

CODE

810075V.010
810075V.0125
810075V.015
810075V.020
810075V.025
810075V.030
810075V.035
810075V.040
810075V.045
810075V.050
810075V.055
810075V.060

810075V.080

810075V.100

810075V.120
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